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BANGALORE

FM House,

6/12 Primrose Road,

Bangalore - 560 025

Telephone : +91-80-2559 5911

Fax : +91-80-2559 5844

E-Mail : bangalore@foxmandallittle.com

BHUBANESWAR

FM House,

HIG-8, BDA Colony,

Gangadhar Meher Nagar,

Bhubaneswar - 751 013

Telephone : +91-674-2303327/2303328

Fax : +91-674-2303329

E-Mail : bhubaneswar@foxmandallittle.com

CHANDIGARH
S.C.O. 3, II" Floor,
Sector-17E, Chandigarh - 160 017

Telephone : +91-172-5000090 / 5540680

Fax : +91-172-5000090

E-Mail : chandigarh@foxmandallittle.com
CHENNAI

FM House,

302, Anna Salai, Teynampet,
Chennai - 600 006

Telephone : +91-44-24361029 / 24361030
Fax 1 +91-44-24361092

E-Mail : chennai@foxmandallittle.com
DHAKA

C/o Barrister AL Amin Rehman
House No. 7, Road No.-20/B, Sector-4,
Uttara Model Town, Dhaka - 1230

Telephone : +88-02-8961486
E-Mail : dhaka@fma.com.bd
HYDERABAD

FM House,

#25, HUDA Residential Complex, Road No. 2,
Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033

Telephone : +91-40-23540218 / 23548977

Fax : +91-40-23540219

E-Mail : hyderabad@foxmandallittle.com
KOCHI

FM House,

56, Girinagar Housing Colony,
Kadavanthra, Kochi - 682 020

KOLKATA
12, Old Post Office Street,
Kolkata - 700 001

Telephone : +91-33-22484843
+91-33-22488970

Fax : +91-33-22480832

E-Mail : calcutta@foxmandal.com

LONDON

Windsor House, 39, King Street,

London EC2V 8DQ,

United Kingdom

Telephone : +44-207-600 5556

Fax : +44-207-600 2880

E-Mail : london@foxmandallittle.com

LUCKNOW

130, Chandralok Colony,
Aliganj, Lucknow - 226 020

Telephone : +91-522-2370887

Fax 1 +91-522-2382360

E-Mail : lucknow@foxmandallittle.com
MUMBAI

Central Bank Building,
3rd Floor, M.G. Road, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 023

Telephone : +91-22-22652739 / 22703219
Fax 1 +91-22-22659918

E-Mail : mumbai@foxmandallittle.com
NEW DELHI

FM House,

A-9, Sector-9, Noida - 201 301

NCR of Delhi

Telephone : +91-120-4305555 / 3919555

Fax : +91-120-2542222

E-Mail : newdelhi@foxmandallittle.com

18, Kotla Lane, Rouse Avenue,
New Delhi - 110 002

Telephone : +91-11-41416556

Fax : +91-11-41416557

E-Mail : newdelhi@foxmandallittle.com
PUNE

Millennium Star,
308, 3rd Floor, Dhole Patil Road,
Pune-411001

Telephone : +91-484-2311128 Telephone : +91-20-66208890

Fax : +91-484-2311127 Fax 1 +91-20-66208899

E-Mail : cochin@foxmandallittle.com E-Mail : pune@foxmandallittle.com
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